FEATURES
q Compact size
q Rugged industrial design
q Universal or fixed input
q Optional programmable alarm outputs
q Keyboard calibration
q 95 – 265V AC universal power supply
q Engineering unit labels insertion

0.25 Kg. approx.
INPUT TABLE:
INPUT TYPE CODE - XX
 4 – 20 mA 00
0– 20 mA 01
mA DC
(Use 250Ω) Others 0X
1 – 5 V 10
0 – 5 V 11 V DC
Others 1X
15– 75 mV 20
0– 75 mV 21 mV DC
Others 2X
PT100 1 Deg.C
resolution 30
PT100 PT100 0.1 Deg.C
resolution 31
J 40
K 41
T 42
E 43
B 44
R 45
TC
S 46
PULSE Pulse 50
UNIVERSAL Universal U0
TAP  Tap Position T0
VALVE Valve Position V0
       UNIVERSAL PROCESS INDICATOR                                                                           MPI501U
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
925 – 001 – 1W
4 – 20 mA DC, Single Alarm Relay, With Field Supply
46
.0
0m
m
92.00mm
PANEL CUTOUT
MICRO SYSTEMS & CONTROLS         Ph: (033)-2416-3135 / 2416-8933 Fax: +91-33-2416-8933, +91-33-2416-3135
26 Lake East 4th Road               Email: sales@mscontrols.com
Santoshpur, Kolkata 700075, India                           Web: http://www.mscontrols.com
                                  As product development is a continuous process, information in this catalog is subject to change without notice.                                  2006.07
9 2 5 - X X  -
INPUT CODE ‘XX’
Refer Input Table
OUTPUT
0 = Without Relay
1 = Single Relay
2 = Dual Relay
ANALOG OUTPUT
R = 4-20mA Retransmission
W = Without Retransmission
FIELD SUPPLY
0 = Without Field Supply
1 = With Field Supply
RTD
TC
mA
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
FS+
4-20 mA
O/P
RL1
E L
POWER
95-265V ACV
NO C NC
RL2
NO C NC N+
RELAY 2RELAY 1
ANALOG
OUTPUT